
 

 Windale Primary School 
Autumn Term Clubs 

2021 - 2022 
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

What Choir 
Club 

 
 

 
 
 

Gardening 
Club 

 

 

Yoga 
Club 

 

 

Story 
Club 

 

 
 

 Creative 
Drawing 

Club 

Times 
Tables 

Club 

 

Lego 
Club 

 

 

Gymnastics 
Club 

 

Football Club 
 

When 15.15 - 
16.00 

 
 

15:15- 
16:00 

12:45-
13.15 

12.45- 
13.15 

12:15- 
12:45 

12:15- 
12:45 

12:45- 
13.15 

15:15 –  
16:00 

15:15- 
16:15 

Where Music 
Room 

 
 

Meet in 1A Nurture 
Room 

Library Old Year 5 
classroom 

5/6B 3A Hall 5/6 

Year 
Group 

Years 
3/4/5/6 

 
 

All Year 
Groups 

All Year 
Groups 

Years 
1/2/3 

Year 4/5/6 Year 4/5/6 All Year 
Groups 

All Year 
Groups 

Year 5/ 6  

Who Mr 
Stainsby 

Miss 
Armstrong 

Mrs 
Smail 

Miss 
Bastin 

Mrs Austin 
and Miss 
Whiteley 

Miss Beer  Miss 
Allen 

Ms Geran-
Haq and 

Miss 
Armstrong 

Mr Jansen 

 


