Windale Primary School Autumn Term Clubs 2021 - 2022

	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday		Friday		
What	Choir Club	Gardening Club	Yoga Club	Story Club		Creative Drawing Club	Times Tables Club	Lego Club	Gymnastics Club	Football Club
When	15.15 -	15:15-	12:45-	12.45-		12:15-	12:15-	12:45-	15:15 -	15:15-
Where	Music Room	16:00 Meet in 1A	Nurture Room	13.15 Library		12:45 Old Year 5 classroom	12:45 5/6B	13.15 3A	16:00 Hall	16:15 5/6
Year Group	Years 3/4/5/6	All Year Groups	All Year Groups	Years 1/2/3		Year 4/5/6	Year 4/5/6	All Year Groups	All Year Groups	Year 5/ 6
Who	Mr Stainsby	Miss Armstrong	Mrs Smail	Miss Bastin		Mrs Austin and Miss Whiteley	Miss Beer	Miss Allen	Ms Geran- Haq and Miss Armstrong	Mr Jansen